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Moruya Housing Infrastructure

Providing Infrastructure Needed for New Homes in Moruya

Pedestrian

Refuge/Traffic

Calming

Intersection upgrade

(Roundabout) and active

transport connections to

enable development access

North and South and to

TAFE NSW Moruya Campus.

2

Convert northern painted island of

CHR intersection to a raised concrete

median, install pedestrian refuge and

upgrade lighting to enable active

transport connection to South Moruya

development lands

3

Moruya

High

School

R
d

Intersection upgrades to

increase capacity, provide

active transport connections

and provide traffic calming

(mountable roundabouts)

Intersection upgrades to increase

capacity, provide active transport

connections and provide traffic

calming (mountable roundabouts)

Construct lead in roads with

flood free access (to 1 %

AEP) and active transport

connections to access South

Moruya Development Lands

Stormwater Drainage Upgrade

SW

Proposed Stormwater Drainage

Rd

Proposed Road Construction/Upgrade

Other Key Road Network Links

Construct new trunk

stormwater drainage line

down Luck St and

Campbell St to redirect

flows away from pontential

development land and

enable direct connections

into stormwater system

Upgrade Hawdon St to provide

flood free access with (To 1%

AEP) and footpath linkage

Develop masterplan to open up

land for further development.

Build lead in road and

stormwater connections

Build lead in roads and trunk

stormwater lines to open up

land for further development

Construct and upgrade Spencer

St as lead in road including

flood free access (to 1% AEP)

Upgrade Dwyers Creek Rd to provide lead in

road to development land with new shared path

connection and flood free access (To 1% AEP)

Upgrade Vulcan Street to provide lead in

road and enable future development

connection to Cobowra Aboriginal Land

Council Land.

Construct new trunk stormwater line from Spencer St

to Bergalia St. Stormwater masterplan to be developed

for upstream lands (by developer) with onsite detention

prior to any development proceeding upstream.
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5

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

21

22

23

24

26

25

Intersection upgrades to increase

capacity, provide active transport

connections and provide traffic

calming (mountable roundabouts)

7

8

9

10

Provide new trunk stormwater

drainage line to take flows away from

development land and discharge into

existing stormwater channel.

26

Construct new trunk

stormwater line to redirect

flows back to John St and

under Princes Hwy.

6

Upgrade Thomas St to provide lead

in road for additional development

20

Construct active

transport linkage to

Moruya showgrounds

17

Construct missing link of active

transport/footpath connection along

Murray St and Thomas St to link to

development lands.

27

Note: Plan Currently Under Review
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